RECOMMENDATION FOR APPOINTMENT
BACK-UP INFORMATION

NAME: Jennifer McDermott

ADDRESS: Forney, TX

POSITION: Manager, Technology Solutions
DEPARTMENT: Strategic Initiatives, CHEC

SELECTED EXPERIENCE
Employer
Collin College
Collin College
Collin College
Heritage Auctions
Rockwall-Heath High School
The W Hotel Office

Best Buy
OmniSYS, LLC

EDUCATION
School

Full Sail University

Date

02/17-04/18
05/16-01/17
03/16-04/16
01/15-02/16
08/11-09/14
10/10-06/11

04/09-12/09
10/07-12/08

Date

2006

Position

Coordinator, Communication
Technology

Supervisor Technology

Media Technology Specialist
Consignment Coordinator
Career and Technical Education
Teacher

Event Technology Specialist
Asset Protection/Geek Squad
Quality Assurance

Course/Degree/Certification

B.S., Entertainment Business



