RECOMMENDATION FOR APPOINTMENT BACK-UP INFORMATION

NAME: Jennifer McDermott

ADDRESS: Forney, TX

POSITION: Manager, Technology Solutions

DEPARTMENT: Strategic Initiatives, CHEC

SELECTED EXPERIENCE

<u>Employer</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Position</u>
Collin College	02/17-04/18	Coordinator, Communication Technology
Collin College	05/16-01/17	Supervisor Technology
Collin College	03/16-04/16	Media Technology Specialist
Heritage Auctions	01/15-02/16	Consignment Coordinator
Rockwall-Heath High School	08/11-09/14	Career and Technical Education
		Teacher
The W Hotel Office	10/10-06/11	Event Technology Specialist
Best Buy	04/09-12/09	Asset Protection/Geek Squad
OmniSYS, LLC	10/07-12/08	Quality Assurance

EDUCATION

<u>School</u>	<u>Date</u>	Course/Degree/Certification
Full Sail University	2006	B.S., Entertainment Business